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Art and Culture  
 

Video Title Location Video Link YouTube Link 

A Vermont Romance Burlington https://vermonthistory.org/a-vermont-romance https://youtu.be/_InEAJyweUA 

Bennington Museum Bennington https://vermonthistory.org/bennington-museum https://youtu.be/2KCMEwfWlDc 

Bixby Memorial Free 
Library 

Vergennes https://vermonthistory.org/bixby-memorial-free-library https://youtu.be/zOQ9FiAC70k 

Ceres II Montpelier https://vermonthistory.org/ceres-ii https://youtu.be/LZUXM-8yhvs 

Clemmons Family Farm Charlotte https://vermonthistory.org/clemmons-family-farm https://youtu.be/gXzTh_oW0Pw 

Embodiment of Agriculture Montpelier https://vermonthistory.org/embodiment-of-agriculture https://youtu.be/QA1eT85RBhI 

Estey Organ Company 
Museum 

Brattleboro https://vermonthistory.org/estey-organ-company-museum https://youtu.be/5ZMfUMf8Dm4 

Goodrich Memorial Library Newport https://vermonthistory.org/goodrich-memorial-library https://youtu.be/sEYkh3hc64k 

Hardwick Town House Hardwick https://vermonthistory.org/hardwick-town-house https://youtu.be/KYPZJpPff94 

Hiram Powers Woodstock https://vermonthistory.org/hiram-powers https://youtu.be/mongfwjxn00 

James Hope Castleton https://vermonthistory.org/james-hope https://youtu.be/kPGu_MiXLbA 

John McCrae Burlington https://vermonthistory.org/john-mccrae https://youtu.be/b4Cdasssgn4 

Julian A. Scott Johnson https://vermonthistory.org/julian-a-scott https://youtu.be/wiY9py7Ll4o 

Morrisville History and Art 
Walk 

Morrisville https://vermonthistory.org/morrisville-history-and-art-walk https://youtu.be/l1cgBQhRHi4 

Rudyard Kipling's Naulakha Dummerston https://vermonthistory.org/rudyard-kiplings-naulakha https://youtu.be/IzOYcvuIIB4 

Russell Munson Williston https://vermonthistory.org/russell-munson https://youtu.be/MHqfdCVpH64 

Shard Villa Salisbury https://vermonthistory.org/shard-villa https://youtu.be/SVSbgscD8UQ 

Snowflake Bentley Jericho https://vermonthistory.org/snowflake-bentley https://youtu.be/qOU2WzmkSaw 

Taylor Park St. Albans https://vermonthistory.org/taylor-park https://youtu.be/DxyNfKyDFAs 
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